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Date Sport Team Units Spread Line Risk To Win W/L Capper Bankroll Units W L P %
$5,000.00

3/1/2012 NHL Columbus 4 O 5.5 -110 $220.00 $200.00 L Indian Cowboy $4,780.00 -4.40 0 1 0 0.00%
3/2/2012 NHL Minnesota/Detroit 4 U 5.5 -110 $220.00 $200.00 L Indian Cowboy $4,560.00 -8.80 0 2 0 0.00%
3/3/2012 NHL Buffalo 4 U 5.0 -110 $220.00 $200.00 L Indian Cowboy $4,340.00 -13.20 0 3 0 0.00%
3/4/2012 NHL Colorado/Minnesota 4 U 5.0 -110 $220.00 $200.00 W Indian Cowboy $4,540.00 -9.20 1 3 0 25.00%
3/5/2012 NHL Phoenix 4 O 5.5 -110 $220.00 $200.00 L Indian Cowboy $4,320.00 -13.60 1 4 0 20.00%
3/6/2012 NHL Montreal/Calgary 4 U 5.0 -110 $220.00 $200.00 L Indian Cowboy $4,100.00 -18.00 1 5 0 16.67%
3/7/2012 NHL Buffalo/Carolina 4 O 5.5 -110 $220.00 $200.00 L Indian Cowboy $3,880.00 -22.40 1 6 0 14.29%
3/8/2012 NHL Anaheim/St.Louis 3 O 5.0 -110 $165.00 $150.00 L Indian Cowboy $3,715.00 -25.70 1 7 0 12.50%
3/8/2012 NHL Colorado/Nashville 3 O 5.5 -110 $165.00 $150.00 W Indian Cowboy $3,865.00 -22.70 2 7 0 22.22%
3/9/2012 NHL LA Kings/Detroit 5 U 5.0 -110 $275.00 $250.00 L Indian Cowboy $3,590.00 -28.20 2 8 0 20.00%
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